
SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS: 30 June to 27 Oct 2024

M6
Operator: York Pullman IMPORTANT INFORMATION

York Railway Stn Stand RC 08:22 Due to closure of the road
York Exhibition Square 08:27 between Rosedale Abbey and
York Monkgate 08:32 Ralph Cross, we have had to
Claxton Lane End 08:47 make major changes to this
Crambeck ... 08:56 timetable at short notice.
Malton York Road Ind Est 09:01 We can only operate 2 services
Norton College … 09:11 for Rosedale Abbey and,
Norton Library ... 09:16 separately, 2 for Danby.
Malton Railway Stn 09:19 The latter route is via Wrelton,
Malton Railway Stn 09:22 Kirkbymoorside and Hutton le
Eden Camp ... 09:29 Hole. See timetable M3 for
Beansheaf Inn ... 09:35 Pickering to Danby times.
Pickering Ropery Library 09:42
Pickering Ropery Library 09:45 10:43 13:45 15:43S
Wrelton ... 09:52A 10:50B 13:52A 15:50B
Cropton New Inn 09:56 ... 13:56 ...
Rosedale Abbey Tearoom 10:09 ... 14:09 ...
Ralph Cross ... 11:23 … 16:23
Castleton opposite Downe Arms 11:31 … 16:31
Danby Railway Station … 11:36 … 16:36
Danby National Park Centre 11:40 … 16:40

Operator: York Pullman
Danby National Park Centre ... 11:43 … 16:43
Danby opposite Railway Station 11:47 … 16:47
Castleton Downe Arms ... 11:52 … 16:52
Ralph Cross ... ... 12:00 … 17:00
Rosedale Abbey Tearoom 10:13 ... 14:13 ...
Cropton opposite New Inn 10:26 ... 14:26 ...
Wrelton ... 10:30C 12:33D 14:30C 17:33D
Pickering Ropery Co-op 10:37 12:40 14:37T 17:40
Pickering Ropery Co-op … … … 17:41
Beansheaf Inn ... ... … … 17:48
Eden Camp … … … … 17:54
Malton Railway Stn … … … 18:01
Malton Railway Stn … … … 18:04
Norton Library … … … … 18:07
Norton College … … … … 18:12
Malton York Road Ind Est … … … 18:22
Crambeck … … … … 18:27
Claxton Lane End … … … 18:36
York Monkgate … … … … 18:51
York Exhibition Sq … … … … 18:56
York Railway Station … … … 19:00

NOTES
A Bus stops opposite the village green B Bus stops opposite the Buck Inn
C Bus stops at the village green D Bus stops at the Buck Inn
S Bus arrives from Thornton le Dale (M7) T Bus continues to Thornton le Dale (M7)


